                    LD9010A
     12/08/2016
1
Leadtrend Technology Corporation  www.leadtrend.com.tw
LD9010A-DS-00 December 2016
   Green Mode Power Switch for
Non-isolation Power Converter
REV. 00

8             6          5
SOP7 / DIP-7  (TOP VIEW)
Ordering Information
Part number Package Top Mark Shipping
LD9010AGR SOP-7 Green package LD9010AGR 2500 / tape / reel
 LD9010AGM7 DIP-7 Green package  LD9010AGM7 3600 / tube / carton
The LD9010A is ROHS compliant/Green Packaged.
Protection Mode
Part number OLP OTP(Internal)
LD9010A Auto-Restart Auto-Restart
Pin Descriptions
Pin NAME FUNCTION
1 VCC Power Supply to VCC with inner loop voltage feedback controlled
2, 3, 4 NC Unconnected Pin or connect to single GND.
5, 6 D Drain terminal of the internal power MOSFET.
8 S Source terminal of internal power MOSFET.
                    LD9010A
     12/08/2016
3
Leadtrend Technology Corporation  www.leadtrend.com.tw
LD9010A-DS-00 December 2016
Block Diagram
Driver
D
VCC